Item Name

100 Club Subscription
Donation

Fund raiser

Hall Hire Non-resident
Hall Hire Resident
Spring Fayre

TOTAL

Wing Village Hall

Sales By Iltem
From 01 Apr 2017 To 09 Oct 2017

Quantity Sold
1,566.0
702.63

5.0
150.0
289.5
501.0

3,214.13

**Amount is displayed in your base currency GBP

Amount

£1,580.00
£921.63
£692.82
£1,800.00
£2,865.00
£585.00

£8,444.45

Average Price

£1.01
£1.31
£138.56
£12.00
£9.90

£1.17
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