

Wing Village Hall

Sales By Item

From 01 Apr 2017 To 09 Oct 2017

Item Name	Quantity Sold	Amount	Average Price
100 Club Subscription	1,566.0	£1,580.00	£1.01
Donation	702.63	£921.63	£1.31
Fund raiser	5.0	£692.82	£138.56
Hall Hire Non-resident	150.0	£1,800.00	£12.00
Hall Hire Resident	289.5	£2,865.00	£9.90
Spring Fayre	501.0	£585.00	£1.17
TOTAL	3,214.13	£8,444.45	

Amount is displayed in your base currency **GBP